LED T PAMMIKO 94000 AMEZO-EMEZ20
LED LINEAR 94000 DIRECT-INDIRECT
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Linear light direct-indirect from aluminium profile 30mm height
PMMA plastic / Microprismatic plastic
Constant voltage 24V

High quality European row materials
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Many diameters available
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Output up to 120 Lm/W

Big range of colors available
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6 years guarantee




AIAZTAZEIZ
PQTIZTIKOY
LUMINAIRE
DIMENSIONS
WATT

®QTEINH NHIH
LIGHT SOURCE

ENAEIKTIKOZ
TYNOZ:
LEDMODEL

2TAOEPH TAZH
CURRENT VOLTAGE
XPQMA
COLOR

AMNOAOZzH
EFFICACY
TEAIKH

AMNOAOZzZH

TOTAL EFFICIENCY
NTOYI
AAMIMTHPA
LAMPHOLDER
ENEPIEIAKH
KAAZH
ENERGY CLASS
EZAPTHMATA
SPARE PARTS

25X60X600

10-10

LED

PHILIPS

24V

4000K

120Lm/W

1200-1200 Lm

LED PCB

A++

25X60X900

15-15

LED

PHILIPS

24V

4000K

120Lm/W

1800-1800 Lm

LED PCB

A++

25X60X1200

20-20

LED

PHILIPS

24V

4000K

120Lm/W

2400-2400 Lm

LED PCB

A++

Mac Adam 3
KELVIN 830 — 840

CRI >80
120 Lm/W

Katétmv mapayyeAiog 827-865

Aéoun LED 120°/ Beam characteristic LED 120°
AuvatéTtnta Dali / Also Dali available

Aldpkela {wng 60000hr / Lifetime 60000hr

e Eyyunon 6 xpovia / 6 years guarantee



AIAZTAZEIZ OQTIZTIKOY
LUMINAIRE
ENAEIKTIKOZ TYTNOZX 9406020 / 9409030 / 9412040
INDICATIVE TYPE 9406020 / 9409030 / 9412040

AIAXTAZEIZ PQTIZTIKOY: 25x60X600mm / 25x60X 900mm /
25x60X1200mm

DIMENSIONS:

YWOZ OQTIETIKOY: 60mm

HEIGHT

YAIKO ©QTIZETIKOY: AAOYMINIO

MATERIAL ALUMINIUM

MAAXTIKO/COVER: PMMA

AIAXTAZEIZ PQTEINHZ EMIPANEIAZ:25x60X600mm/25x60X900mm/ 25x60X1200mm
DIMENSIONS OF LUMINOUS ARE:

MEAOZX
MEMBER

D

FOTO
KIKLOSI



